DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Ph 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677
Construction:
Flexible bare copper class 5 fine wire
stranding, glass mica tape, cross-linked,
halogen free, flame-retardant compound
type X-HF-110 acc. to AS/NZS 3808, red
low smoke halogen-free type HSF-110TP
metre marked sheath to AS/NZS 3808.

AS/NZS 1660.5.4, IEC 60754-2
Core Colour Coding:
• Single Cores : Natural
• 2 core + earth : Red, Black, Green/
Yellow
• 4 core + earth : Red, White, Blue,
Black, Green/Yellow
Outer Sheath Colour:
Red
Multi Core with earth
Part No.
Number of cores  and nominal
conductor area mm2
Earth conductor size
mm2 Approx. overall  Ø mm Approx.  weight  kg/km
FR3G1.5R 1.5mm 2C+E 1.5mm 11.2 171
FR3G2.5R 2.5mm 2C+E 2.5mm 12.3 217
FR3G4R 4mm 2C+E 2.5mm 12.9 257
FR3G6R 6mm 2C+E 2.5mm 13.8 312
FR3G10R 10mm 2C+E 4mm 15.4 433
FR3G16R 16mm 21C+E 6mm 17.5 605
FR3G25R 25mm 2C+E 6mm 19.9 849
FR3G35R 35mm 2C+E 10mm 21.6 1098
FR3G50R 50mm 2C+E 16mm 25.6 1554
FR3G70R 70mm 2C+E 25mm 29.7 2147
FR3G95R 95mm 2C+E 25mm 32.9 2701
FR3G120R 120mm 2C+E 35mm 35.4 3362
FR3G150R 150mm 2C+E 50mm 40.5 4263
FR3G185R 185mm 2C+E 70mm 45.9 5326
FR3G240R 240mm 2C+E 95mm 50.2 6745
FR3013 flexible fire rated power cable
Multicore
DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Ph 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677
Multi Core with earth
Part No.
Number of cores  and nominal
conductor area mm2
Earth conductor size
mm2 Approx. overall  Ø mm Approx.  weight  kg/km
FR4G1.5R 1.5mm 3C+E 1.5mm 12.3 205
FR4G2.5R 2.5mm 3C+E 2.5mm 13.5 262
FR4G4R 4mm 3C+E 2.5mm 14.6 333
FR4G6R 6mm 3C+E 2.5mm 16 429
FR4G10R 10mm 3C+E 4mm 18.3 618
FR4G16R 16mm 3C+E 6mm 21 884
FR4G25R 25mm 3C+E 6mm 22.8 1121
FR4G35R 35mm 3C+E 10mm 24.7 1459
FR4G50R 50mm 3C+E 16mm 29.4 2063
FR4G70R 70mm 3C+E 25mm 34.2 2867
FR4G95R 95mm 3C+E 25mm 38.2 3635
FR4G120R 120mm 3C+E 35mm 41.2 4536
FR4G150R 150mm 3C+E 50mm 47 5745
FR4G185R 185mm 3C+E 70mm 53.1 7129
FR4G240R 240mm 3C+E 95mm 57.9 9065
FR4G300R 300mm 3C+E 120mm 66 11423
FR5G1.5R 1.5mm 4C+E 1.5mm 13.5 243
FR5G2.5R 2.5mm 4C+E 2.5mm 14.8 310
FR5G4R 4mm 4C+E 2.5mm 16.1 398
FR5G6R 6mm 4C+E 2.5mm 17.6 514
FR5G10R 10mm 4C+E 4mm 20.1 746
FR5G16R 16mm 4C+E 6mm 23.2 1073
FR5G25R 25mm 4C+E 6mm 25.7 1407
FR5G35R 35mm 4C+E 10mm 27.8 1836
FR5G50R 50mm 4C+E 16mm 33.4 2612
FR5G70R 70mm 4C+E 25mm 38.8 3627
FR5G95M 95mm 4C+E 25mm 43.6 4618
FR5G120R 120mm 4C+E 35mm 47.1 5786
FR5G150R 150mm 4C+E 50mm 53.4 7281
FR5G185R 185mm 4C+E 70mm 60.5 9032
FR3013 flexible fire rated power cable
Multicore
DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia, Ph 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677
TeleFonika fire rated cable has been tested